

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 68546 of 2013

Petitioner :- Lal Ji Singh Yadav

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ajay Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ashutosh Vaish,Ayank Mishra,Usha Kiran

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Ms. Usha Kiran, learned counsel appearing for the respondents.

Order Date :- 10.1.2020

Anil